

à

SLP(C)No. 100 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No. 8

SECTION XIV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 In  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.100/2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 27/07/2000 in FA 68/95  
of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI AT AGARTHALA)

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SATYAGOPAL ROY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for directions and Office Report)

Date : 29/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Applicant/Respondent:

Mr.Rajiv Mehta,Adv.,  
Mr.Rauf Rahim,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

At this stage rejected.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master